Services will be available at all times via phone and email from TransPerfect Service Desk centers set forth 
below: 

Phone Email Business Hours 

US: 888-391-5111 

(TOLL-FREE) 
help@trialinteractive.com 

Available twenty-four (24) hours 
a day, seven (7) days a week, 

three-hundred-sixty-five (365) 
days a year 

European Union, Madrid, Spain 

+44 (20) 45182755 
eu.help@trialinteractive.com 

Monday – Friday, 9 AM – 6 PM 
CET. 

China 

+86 (755) 66856062 
cn.help@trialinteractive.com  

Monday – Friday, 9 AM – 6 PM 
Beijing Time 

mailto:help@trialinteractive.com